2025 NOVEMBER 4 CITY OF WEST TAWAKONI

Name

KEVIN JAMES AGPALO JR
BONITA LOUISE ANDERSON
DELMA BROWN ANDERSON
ROBERT ALFONSO ARCE
NANCY LEE AZCONA
RICHARD WAYNE BACA
MARYELLEN EILEEN BASANDA
MARIANNE BELLETTINI

JOHN DAVID BENTON
BETHANY GRAY BENTON
JAMES CHRISTOPHER BONEWITZ
STACY LEIGH BOSSE

JERRY KEITH BRISTER

JOYCE RAE BRISTER
CAROLYN KAY BROWN
JAMES PETER BURGER SR
CHRISTOPHER TIMOTHY BURKETT
MERNA ELIZABETH BUTCHER
JENA NICHOLSON BUTLER
JARED THADDEUS CALKINS
ALLEGRA NICOLE CALKINS
DIANA ELLEN CALLAGHAN
DEBBIE GAYLE CAREY

DAVID G CARLSON

JAMES KURUVILLA CHEMPLANIKAL
LAURA ROBIN CHILDRESS
CYNTHIA DIANA CHRONIC
BILLIE WOLFE CLARK

MINDY KAY CLARK

EMMA LENA CLARK

EDWARD EUGENE COLBERT
TOM ALLEN COOK

BILLY JAMES CREED

NINA L CREEL

DONALD GENE DAVIS JR
KARLA ROCHELLE DAVIS
MIRANDA RENAE DAVIS
TABATHA KAY DEARMAN
ARTHUR DALE DOBBS

LISA ANN DRAKE

TOMMY JOE DUNFIELD

VUID Polling Place
2188633375 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1039996629 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1014052236 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1198591099 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1042490232 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2165872841 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1014382270 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2222917438 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2124619527 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1124202742 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012470253 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1084748484 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1183708791 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1012656554 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1019912566 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1045049189 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1090504434 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1188013162 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012466548 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1034537560 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1034538828 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1214868628 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2128324713 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2167082872 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1177817696 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012551146 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2187233149 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1012699690 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1142646693 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2184222090 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012732486 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1156631354 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1170042435 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012654180 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1020121587 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2147881793 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1200081374 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1208754186 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1162566512 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012583458 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012713605 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
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JOAN CURTIS DUPREE
CYNTHIALYNN EDSON

LAILA LEA EDWARDS

ERIC GLENN FISK

DOLLIE KITCHENS FISK
ARTHUR GALOPE SR

GLENDA BIRDSONG GAMEWELL
NATHAN LLOYD GAMEWELL
KALEB JAMES GILBERT
VENESSA CHRISTINE GILBERT
ROBERT EUGENE GILBERT
SUSAN SPECK GONZALES
PAUL WARD HANSEN

MELISSA KAREN HENRY
AMANDA LANE HOCK

ROBERT EUGENE HODGES JR
JOSHUA MICHAEL HOLLY

LOIS VANHOOSEAR HUDACK
CECELIA ANN IRVAN

LESLEY MICHEL JACOBY
CHAD ALLEN JACOBY

RYAN ALLEN JACOBY

JORDAN ELIJAH JACOBY
MARGARET JOYCE JOHNSON
KEITH ERIC JOHNSON

FARON WESLEY KILLGORE
MICHAEL ARTHUR KLINE

RYAN RAYMOND KLUMB
ASHLEY ROSA-LEE KLUMB
RUTH ELLEN LANGLEY
WALTERR LEE

RICHARD JAMES LOCKWOOD I
DOUGLAS CHARLES LOVERN
RENOL JOSEPH MALBROUGH JR
CHARLOTTE ANN MALBROUGH
JOSHUA ROBERT MAXWELL
JANET LYNN MAYFIELD
KENNETH WAYNE MCCASLAND
RHONDA ELAINE MCKEEHAN
CLAUD STEPHEN MCKELROY
WILLIAM KEVIN METZ

DEBRA MERRIFIELD METZ

AMY BLACKBURN MEZA
DONNA R MILBURN

1159132198 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012608280 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'!
2146239211 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012625525 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012622687 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2161403139 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1209402619 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1212518351 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1162576082 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1129688921 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1129659663 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1042821171 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'
1044440875 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2179874526 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
2194311895 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1201489498 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2139345122 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012528715 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1083385759 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1079650366 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'!
1078645194 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2198231318 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
2219441179 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1013064704 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2179922795 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2165359456 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
2162700058 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1181832709 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1196932019 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1076813018 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2171566893 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1011942496 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1124207555 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2124678921 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
2000420457 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2195486514 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1080110418 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1042741137 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012685536 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1013331542 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'
2134010551 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2134010533 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1124109335 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1001936415 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025

320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320



DONALD RAY MOSS
KAREN R MOSS

AMANDA JOYCE MULLEN
LEON BRUCE MYERS JR
ROBERTA LYNN MYERS

VICTOR EVGENIEVICH NERSESOV

DOROTHY HAYNES NEVELING
CAROLYN SUE NICHOL
JUDITH GAIL NUNNENKAMP
BRIAN KEITH OAKLEY
TOMMY GENE PAGE
LISAANNETTE PAGE

JAMES HAROLD PONDER JR
AARON EVERETT PRICE
ADELENA ROSE PURVIS
RUSSEL DALE PURVIS
SHEILA RAMONA PURVIS
SHERYL LYNNE RANNE
JEREMY REECE REDDOUT
PAMELA KREED

HAROLD ALLEN REED
DANIEL C REISS

PAMELA ARCHER RICCIARDI
CHLOE LYNN RICHARDSON
JOHNNY AARON ROAN
EARLENE PEARL RODGERS
MARY MAXWELL RUSSELL
CHRISTOPHER DALE SAPP
NANCY ILENE SCHUTTE
BRADLEY JAMES SCHUTTE
CAROL J SCRIBNER

DAVID LEE SCRIBNER
MARTHA JAMES SCRIBNER
WILLARD LEON SCRIBNER
ADENA ANN SMILEY

LINDA LOUISE SMITH

MARK EDMOND SMITH
NANCY VAUGHAN SMITH
RAENELL RENECE SNEED
WAYNE ALTON SPAULDING
REX GERALD STARK
EMERALD SUZANNE SUBIRO
KEVIN DEWAYNE SULLIVAN
DEBORAH KAY THARP

2165921806 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2191733207 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
2189195969 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1085535660 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'!
1085799943 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1149590714 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1124125723 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1157588459 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012583525 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
2131522934 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1027078361 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1027306866 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'!
1001488088 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2207361086 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
2167461405 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1181764418 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1181764814 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1216979990 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'!
2167486252 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2148267036 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
2148160022 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1084322896 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1199389989 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
2176972470 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012463102 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012767035 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1080983452 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1138601872 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'
1074435028 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012650074 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1018517281 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1018517268 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'
1018517309 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1018517332 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1088689069 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1162748616 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1015552243 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1080339863 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2131192323 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1057271263 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1145513785 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1208682438 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2121464371 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1023120594 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'
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CHARLES WILLIAM THARP
ALLEN NOBLE TUCKER

LUIS JOSE VALADEZ

LYLE EMERY VARNES

LORI ANNE WARREN
CAROLYN BRANCH WELCH
KATHY REGINA WENDEL
KATHLEEN SUSAN WHERRY
CHRISTOPHER JAMES WHERRY
CHARLES FREDRIC WINKLE
EVELYN ANN WINKLE
CRYSTAL DELANE WOODRUFF
BILLY DON WOODRUFF
SHARON FISHER WRIGHT
BYRON ANDREW WRIGHT
MIRANDA ELIZABETH ALLEN

1023120556 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1055903251 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'
3382361553 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012441045 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1162118077 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1012451917 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2199840842 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1208029888 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1208460777 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
2199240734 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER!
1173566400 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1084996072 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1085400639 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER !
1075762321 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER'
1075743485 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
1213026263 LAKE TAW REG CHAMBER
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